Low Cost ±1.2 g Dual
Axis Accelerometer
 ADXL213
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
Models1, 2, 3
Number
of Axes
Specified
Voltage (V)
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
ADXL213AE 1 5 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-8-1
ADXL213AE–REEL 1 5 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-8-1
ADXL213WAEZA 1 5 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-8-1
ADXL213WAEZA-REEL 1 5 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-8-1
ADXL213EB    Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 The ADXL213AE and ADXL213AE-REEL models include a Lead Finish—Gold over Nickel over Tungsten.
3 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The ADXL213W models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive
applications. Note that these automotive models may have specifications that differ from the commercial models; therefore, designers
should review the Specifications section of this data sheet carefully. Only the automotive grade products shown are available for use in
automotive applications. Contact your local Analog Devices account representative for specific product ordering information and to
obtain the specific Automotive Reliability reports for these models.
© 2004–2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D04742–0–8/10(A)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	THEORY OF OPERATION
	PERFORMANCE
	APPLICATIONS
	POWER SUPPLY DECOUPLING
	SETTING THE BANDWIDTH USING CX AND CY
	SELF TEST
	DESIGN TRADE-OFFS FOR SELECTING FILTER CHARACTERISTICS: THE NOISE/BW TRADE-OFF
	USING THE ADXL213 WITH OPERATING VOLTAGES OTHER THAN 5 V